Memorial-
Labor Day

6/10

6/17
6/18

6/24

7/1

7/8

7/15
7/16

7/22

8/5

8/12

8/19
8/20

8/26

9/25

LAKES ART CENTER

EST. 1965

DICK BAUMAN BIG BAND Every Monday Night, 7-9pm

PARROTHEAD PARADISE

MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 2/4-2/10

HOTEL CALIFORNIA
MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 2/11-2/17

THE BROTHERS DOOBIE

MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 2/18-2/24

COMMOT|ON A Tribute to Creedence Clearwater Revival
MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 2/25-3/3

FRONTIERS The world’s number one tribute to Journey
MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 3/4-3/10

THE TEXAS TENORS
MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 3/11-3/17

JOHN FORD COLEY

MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 3/18-3/24

THE DRIFTERS
MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 3/25-3/31

LOVE STORY

MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 4/1-4/7

MARILYN MAYE
MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 4/8-4/14

A Jimmy Buffet Show

A Salute to the Eagles

A Doobie Brothers Concert Experience

Country

Soft Rock

Rock & Roll

A Taylor Swift Tribute

Jazz/Cabaret

MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 4/15-4/21

MANHATTAN SHORT

Film Festival

Call 712-332-7029 to

purchase pre-sale tickets.

Sales begin at 10am- please have credit
card information ready.

X info@lakesart.org

Not a PLAC Member?

performances, and more!

Q) 712.332.7029

S10
at the door

$40/$50

$40/$50

$40/$50

$35/$45

$40/$50

$40/$50

$35/$45

$40/$50

$35/$45

$65/975

$40/$50

$15

Become one today and to enjoy
pre-sale tickets, discounts on classes,

@ lakesart.org




