

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 2025

Memorial- Labor Day	DICK BAUMAN BIG BANDEvery Monday Night, 7-9pm	\$10 at the door
6/10	PARROTHEAD PARADISEA Jimmy Buffet Show MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 2/4-2/10	\$40/\$50
6/17 6/18	HOTEL CALIFORNIA	\$40/\$50
6/24	THE BROTHERS DOOBIEA Doobie Brothers Concert Experience MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 2/18-2/24	\$40/\$50
7/1	COMMOTIONA Tribute to Creedence Clearwater Revival MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 2/25-3/3	\$35/\$45
7/8	FRONTIERSThe world's number one tribute to Journey MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 3/4-3/10	\$40/\$50
7/15 7/16	THE TEXAS TENORS	\$40/\$50
7/22	JOHN FORD COLEY Soft Rock MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 3/18-3/24	\$35/\$45
8/5	THE DRIFTERS Rock & Roll MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 3/25-3/31	\$40/\$50
8/12	LOVE STORY	\$35/\$45
8/19 8/20	MARILYN MAYEJazz/Cabaret MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 4/8-4/14	\$65/\$75
8/26	WINTER DANCE PARTYTribute to Buddy Holly, Ritchie Valens, & the Big Bopper MEMBERS ONLY PRE-SALE 4/15-4/21	\$40/\$50
9/25	MANHATTAN SHORTFilm Festival	\$15

Call 712-332-7029 to purchase pre-sale tickets.

Sales begin at 10am-please have credit card information ready.



Not a PLAC Member? Become one today and to enjoy pre-sale tickets, discounts on classes, performances, and more!





